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  Rock Creek  Mansion

5417 West Cedar Lane
Bethesda,MD 20814
240-426-1220
Julie Carter
Rental Coordinator
rcmansion@gmail.com

Table

+/- 20'x20'
Dance floor area. 

17 - 5' rounds with 8 @ table = 136 
17 with 10 @ table = 170

#15
  8

#16
  8

#17
  8

Dinner Buffet

c
o
f
f
e
e


